XX medunarodni plivacki miting
"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2023"

01-02.04.2023., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina
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Disciplina 3 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
01.04.2023 - 10:59 Startna lista Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanicni BiH Otvoreno/Open 22.56 Emir Muratovi¢ BIH Gwangju (KOR) 28.07.2019
Nezvanicni BiH - 16 23.96 Andelo Simi¢ BIH Singapore 25.08.2015
Nezvanicni BiH - 14 25.48 David Vuci¢ OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 08.06.2018
Nezvanicni BiH E:-12 27.99 Sami Burazerovi¢ SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 08.10.2022

FINA A (SP Fukuoka 2023) : 22.12 / FINA B (SP Fukuoka 2023) : 22.89

St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y Klub/Club Vreme/Time St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y Klub/Club Vreme/Time
Grupa 1 od 18, 10:59 Grupa 2 od 18, 11:01
1 Maj Princl A 19 Velenje, VE NT 1 Enes Kavazovié¢ D 13 Central, VI NT
2 Arman Hadzali¢ E 7 Bosna, SA NT 2 Emin Sabi¢ D 13 Bosna, SA NT
3 Amar Osmanovic¢ E 11 Galeb, LU NT 3
4 Kerim Piri¢ E 12 Sportina, SA NT 4 Ajdin Dizdarevic¢ B 18 Sportivo, SA NT
5 5 Arslan Subasi¢ E 9 Bosna, SA NT
6 Matea Kosori¢ D 13 Sharks, SA NT 6 Savelii RUS Zverev C 16 Buduc¢nost, PG NT
7 Emin Celjo E 10 GKVSSA SA NT 7 Ahmed Cajdri¢ E 12 Central, VI NT
8 8
Grupa 3 od 18, 11:03 Grupa 4 od 18, 11:05
1 Arman Delimustafi¢ E 10 Bosna, SA NT 1 Danin Devié E 12 Sportivo, SA NT
2 Faris MeSanovié¢ E 7 Bosna, SA NT 2 Marko Bosnié D 13 Central, VI NT
3 Benjamin BoSnjakovié E 11 Flipper, SA NT 3 Danin MeSanovi¢ E 7 Bosna, SA NT
4 Arman Mujdzi¢ E 11 Sportina, SA NT 4 Danis Sahman E 11 Central, VI NT
5 Emir Memié B 18 Sportivo, SA NT 5 Nordin Teftedarija C 16 Sharks, SA NT
6 6 Ivano Cali¢ E 8 Central, VI NT
7 Stjepan Sapina B 18 Central, VI NT 7 Jovan Kapor E 11 Srce, SA NT
8 Husein Omerika E 10 Flipper, SA NT 8 Vedad Barucija E 9 Bosna, SA NT
Grupa 5 od 18, 11:08 Grupa 6 od 18, 11:10
1 Gabrijel Sapina E 12 Central, VI NT 1 Feda MandzZuka E 8 Bosna, SA 1:01.52
2 Emir Guska E 9 Bosna, SA 1:28.68 2 Sergej Savi¢ E 10 Bosna, SA 56.81
3 Daris Bakal E 9 Bosna, SA 1:11.62 3 Vasilije Jovi¢ E 8 Flipper, SA 51.82
4 Imran Ramié E 9 Bosna, SA 1:06.39 4 Davud Vranac E 8 Flipper, SA 50.02
5 Harun Jeli¢ E 8 Bosna, SA 1:10.49 5 Elmir Kulovi¢ E 10 Bosna, SA 50.70
6 Eldar Tvrtkovic¢ E 7 Bosna, SA 1:17.84 6 Vedad Durakovi¢ E 9 EkoSport, SA 5247
7 Nikola Dragovic¢ E 10 Sportina, SA NT 7 Eldar Bajrovi¢ E 9 Agquafit, SA 57.69
8 Mirza Panjeta E 9 Bosna, SA NT 8 Ibrahim Jugo E 10 Flipper, SA 1:01.83
Grupa 7 od 18, 11:12 Grupa 8 od 18, 11:13
1 Ademir Memié D 14 Galeb, LU 49.30 1 Faruk MeSanovi¢ D 13 Bosna, SA 46.09
2 Adin Alajim D 13 Flipper, SA 48.64 2 Ivo Vrlji¢ E 12 Orka, MO 44.93
3 Adin Krivosija E 10 NoviGrad, SA 47.30 3 Danin Memicé E 9 Eko Sport, SA 42.52
4 Mihajlo Todorovi¢ D 14 Aquafit, SA 46.62 4 Adi Dizdar E 12 Bosna, SA 42.14
5 Jan Radenovi¢ E 9 Spid, SA 47.28 5 Isak Milanovi¢ E 10 Bosna, SA 42.50
6 6 Vedad Sabic¢ E 10 GKVSSA,SA  43.23
7 Mak Mehi¢ E 10 Bosna, SA 49.14 7 Igor Knezovié E 12 Orka, MO 45.34
8 Emir Abaz E 8 Flipper, SA 49.48 8 Faris Varnica E 12 Sharks, SA 46.48

Ten.: +381 63 549 357
OpraHusaTop:

Balu cajtT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info
(KpaTku nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu -3a M06/71a6.-)

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
https://www.pkbosna.ba/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 02.04.2023 14:08 - Strana 1


mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
www.pkbosna.ba/

XX medunarodni plivacki miting
"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2023"

01-02.04.2023., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

e

—

k& ok ok ok ok ok

Disciplina 3, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Grupa 9 od 18, 11:15

1

O~NO O WN

Mak Cviko
Sandi Rados
Nidal Kahriman
Said Tihi¢

Evan Perija
Mak MeSanovi¢
Rijad Haseci¢
Miran Kurtali¢

Grupa 11 od 18, 11:18

1

O ~NO U WNDN

Hamza Mirojevi¢
Din Vejzovi¢
Adriano Glibi¢
Ammar Kavazovié¢
Esmir Kubur
Damir Holcner
Veljko Vucini¢
Miljan Malovi¢

Grupa 13 od 18, 11:20

1

o ~NO O WN

Noa Sari¢

Ahmed Slatina
Ivor Udovcié
Lazar Jakovljevi¢
Timur Delimustafi¢
Nikola Mladenovié
Josko Rozi¢

Grupa 15 od 18, 11:23

1

O~NO O hAWDN

Dzan Greljo
Stefan Miltenovié
Maksim Sevéenko
Jure ZavrsSnik
Daniel Adrovié¢
Danilo Petrovié¢
Hamza Pita

Luka Basi¢

Grupa 17 od 18, 11:25

1
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Kostandin Llazari
Adnan Zmiro

Ali Corbo

Kenan Draci¢
Filip Cori¢

Adi Mesi¢

Mahir Dinar
DuSan Dapcevi¢
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10
13
12
13

10
14
12

10
15
15
15
16
14
11
13

11
13
17
14
15
18
12

14
15
15
17
14
14
14
16

15
17
17
17
21
24
15
18

Novi Grad, SA
Aquafit, SA
Eko Sport, SA
Sharks, SA
Flipper, SA
Bosna, SA
Sportivo, SA
Sport Time, SA

GKVS SA, SA
Orka, MO
Orka, MO
Sportivo, SA
Novi Grad, SA
GKVS SA, SA
Buduc¢nost, PG
Buduc¢nost, PG

Zrinjski, MO
Srce, SA
Sharks, SA
Olymp, BL
Bosna, SA
Poseidon, PN
Orka, MO

Bosna, SA
Dinamo, PA
B.Rivijera, BD
Branik, MA
Jadran, HN
22.april, BL
Sport Time, SA
Zrinjski, MO

Future SA, SH
Velez, MO
GKVS SA, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA
Branik, MA
GKVS SA, SA
B.Rivijera, BD

41.06
40.74
39.81
39.24
39.40
39.82
40.93
41.98

35.90
35.34
34.62
34.35
34.40
34.82
35.38
36.03

31.98
31.06
30.79
30.58
30.67
31.00
31.82

28.78
28.41
28.39
28.27
28.30
28.41
28.64
29.37

27.55
26.40
25.53
24.16
25.06
25.80
26.98
27.70

Grupa 10 od 18, 11:16

1

O~NO OO WN

Danin Toroman
Novak Vratnica
Vedad Ligata
Mak Torlo

Ivan Drlja
Ammar Avdi¢
Ahmed Coli¢
Fatih BoSkailo

Grupa 12 od 18, 11:19

1

O ~NO O WNDN

Benjamin Stroil
Vasilije Sekulovi¢
Davud Pindzo
Viktor JureSié
Mak Butmir
Petar Burovié
Pavle Burovi¢
Dan Memié

Grupa 14 od 18, 11:22

1
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Vedad Jusufovié
Pavle VukasSinovi¢
Milija Stanojevic¢
Imran Coli¢

Omar Mustafi¢
Mario Lajb

Ali Kovacevié
Ante Tali¢

Grupa 16 od 18, 11:24

1

O~NO O h~WN

VukaSin Bermanovié¢

Ziga Hutter

Ivan Sladoje
Vedad Tabakovi¢
Dane Sibanc
Maksim Jovanovié¢
Sami Burazerovi¢
Nedim Zujo

Grupa 18 od 18, 11:27

1
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Luka Barbarié
Haris Suta

Affan Salispahic¢
Uro$ Nikoli¢

Ivan lvankovié
Osman Hadzi¢
Muhamed Bonko
David Tuckesi¢
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13
13
10
12
13
11
10
12

14
14
12
14
11
16
16
12

16
17
15
16
14
17
13
15

17
23
20
21
17
18
13
17

16
20
17
27
16
19
18
17

Bosna, SA
Orka, BU

Novi Grad, SA
Orka, MO
Orka, MO
Sport Time, SA
Novi Grad, SA
Velez, MO

Flipper, SA
Buduénost, PG
GKVS SA, SA
Zrinjski, MO
GKVS SA, SA
Orka, BU
Orka, BU
Sport Time, SA

Flipper, SA
Buducénost, PG
Olimp, PA
Novi Grad, SA
Velenje, VE
Poseidon, PN
Sharks, SA
Zrinjski, MO

Olymp, BL
Branik, MA
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Velenje, VE
Sport Time, SA
Sharks, SA
Velez, MO

Zrinjski, MO
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Vojvodina, NS
Zrinjski, MO
GKVS SA, SA
Bosna, SA
Borac, BL

38.81
37.58
37.07
36.26
36.63
37.22
38.80
39.18

34.05
33.50
32.94
32.21
32.68
33.44
33.56
34.30

30.29
29.91
29.52
29.37
29.46
29.66
30.22
30.33

27.61
26.58
25.70
24.76
25.19
25.91
27.20
28.10

27.31
25.97
25.21
22.80
25.02
25.72
26.92
27.66

Ten.

1 +381 63 549 357

OpraHusaTop:

Balu cajtT o nnvBamby: https://plivanje.info
(KpaTku nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu -3a M06/71a6.-)

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com
https://www.pkbosna.ba/
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